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Ordering Information and Accessories
Ordering Information

1) Cannot be delivered for Surface-mounting case

Accessories

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Supplement
— — + L

Additional information L for further protocols (port B) Supplement
IEC 61850, optical EN100, with Duplex-LC connector 1) + L 0 S

Exchange modules for Interfaces Order number
Ethernet optical (EN100), with Duplex-LC connector C53207-A351-D678-1

Connection kit for Duplex-LC connector to ST connector for multimode fibre Order number
2 patchcords Duplex-LC to ST, fibre 62.5/125 µm, length 1m
4 couplers ST to ST

7XV5107-0BB00
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